April 2008   Rev 3 1/12
12
TS393
Micropower dual CMOS voltage comparators
Features
■ Extremely low supply current: typically 9 µA per
comparator
■ Wide single supply range 2.7 V to 16 V or dual

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.1 0.004
TS393 Ordering information
 11/12
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 8. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS393CN
0°C, +70°C
DIP8 Tube TS393CN
TS393CD
TS393CDT
SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
S393C
TS393IN
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube TS393IN
TS393ID
TS393IDT
SO-8
Tube or
Tape & reel
S393I
TS393IPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel S393I
TS393IYD (1)
TS393IYDT (1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q 002 or equivalent are on-going.
-40°C, +125°C
SO-8